Oberlandischer Kunstturnertag, 18. Juni 2011

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name
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Baumgartner
Martinolli
Bar

Baur
Margueron
Wimmer
Waithrich
Freiburghaus
Jost
Schénenberger
De Jesus
Depallens
Schoder
Buchli

Kunz
Margueron
Raemy
Hostettler
Hug

Stucki
Stoller

von Arx
Leuenberger
Lanz
Scheidegger
Schmutz
Byséth
Christen
Werro
Haenni
Aegerter
Miller

Hauri
Collazzo
Eschler
Hauri
Herzog
Riegsegger
Zurbuchen
Bommeli

Einfuhrungsprogramm

Vorname Jg Verein

Noah 2003 BTV Bern
Moritz 2003 BTV Bern
Christopher 2002 BTV Bern
Ham 2002 TV Uetendorf
Luc 2002 GASF

lan 2004 BTV Bern
Cyrill 2003 TV Signau
Joel 2001 TV Wiunnewil
Silvan 2002 TSV Gurmels
Lukas 2003 BTV Bern
Diogo 2002 FSG Montreux
Yannick 2002 FSG Montreux
Mirio 2004 BTV Bern
Fadri 2003 BTV Bern
Sydney 2002 TV Oberdiessbach
Léo 2002 GASF

Yannic 2003 TSV Gurmels
Jérome 2004 BTV Bern
Nicola 2003 BTV Bern
Silvan 2003 BTV Bern
Janik 2002 TV Thun
Thierry 2003 TV Wiunnewil
Gian Luca 2001 TV Oberdiessbach
Maik 2004 BTV Bern
Dominik 2002 TV Thun
Dylan 2001 TSV Gurmels
Luis 2004 BTV Bern
Thommy 2001 TV Steffisburg
William 2000 TV Wiunnewil
Justin 2000 TSV Gurmels
Janis 2005 TV Oberdiessbach
Julian 2004 TV Oberdiessbach
Levin 2001 TV Steffisburg
Leandro 2001 TV Steffisburg
Livio 2004 TV Uetendorf
Xeno 2003 TV Steffisburg
Jamie 2004 TV Steffisburg
Gian 2003 TV Uetendorf
Sander 2002 TV Thun

Loic 2004 BTV Bern
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11.60
11.80
12.20
11.70
10.90
11.00
10.30
11.00
11.10
10.80
10.30
9.30
9.40
10.50
9.40
9.90
9.70
9.00
9.80
8.70
8.90
10.10
9.30
9.90
9.30
8.60
8.60
6.50
8.20
7.60
9.00
7.40
8.30
9.70
7.60
9.40
8.60
7.80
6.80
7.90

Legende: Geraterang / A-Note End-Note
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12.20
11.40
11.10
10.30
12.05
11.20
11.00
11.25
11.75
11.50
11.65
11.40
11.85
10.75
11.45
10.35
9.55
11.15
11.55
10.70
10.50
10.10
11.10
9.90
9.65
10.25
10.95
9.75
11.55
10.25
7.70
9.90
9.70
10.55
9.15
8.90
8.90
9.20
9.40
9.00
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3.50
4.10
3.50
3.80
3.30
3.80
3.80
3.50
3.00
3.80
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.80
3.00
3.00
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3.50
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3.00
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3.50
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3.00
3.50
3.80
3.80
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

12.75
13.60
12.80
13.10
12.05
13.20
12.90
12.60
11.90
12.50
12.00
12.35
12.15
12.40
12.95
11.75
11.75
11.60
12.50
12.90
11.60
11.40
11.60
11.40
11.50
11.10
11.45
12.45
10.90
11.40
11.55
11.90
11.35
10.25
10.40
11.10
10.50

9.00

8.60
10.90
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8 / 350 12.00 1/ 410 13.90
1/ 330 12.70 2/ 380 13.10
2/ 330 12.60 7/ 330 12.60
10 / 300 11.80 3/ 350 12.90
4/ 330 12.20 13 / 3.00 12.00
10 / 300 11.80 7/ 330 12.60
23 / 315 11.35 4/ 330 12.80
4/ 350 12.20 13 / 3.00 12.00
12 / 315 11.75 22 / 300 11.80
27 / 3.00 11.00 5/ 330 12.70
19 / 3.00 11.50 10 / 300 12.40
9/ 315 11.85 13 / 3.00 12.00
16 / 3.00 11.60 13 / 3.00 12.00
6 / 315 12.15 18 / 3.00 11.90
22 / 300 11.40 36 / 3.00 10.60
3/ 330 12.40 18 / 3.00 11.90
23 / 315 11.35 9/ 330 12.50
19 / 3.00 11.50 11 / 300 12.30
15 / 315 11.65 12 / 330 12.10
35 / 3.00 10.40 5/ 330 12.70
16 / 3.00 11.60 25 / 300 11.40
26 / 300 11.10 30 / 300 11.20
12 / 315 11.75 26 / 300 11.30
30 / 300 10.70 13 / 3.00 12.00
36 / 350 10.30 18 / 3.00 11.90
25 / 315 11.25 24 | 300 11.50
36 / 3.00 10.30 26 / 300 11.30
32 / 300 10.60 18 / 330 11.90
33 / 3.00 10.50 26 / 330 11.30
27 / 3.00 11.00 36 / 3.00 10.60
14 / 300 11.70 35 / 300 10.70
27 / 3.00 11.00 30 / 300 11.20
38 / 300 10.20 23 / 330 11.70
18 / 365 11.55 36 / 3.00 10.60
7 [ 315 12.05 26 / 300 11.30
33 / 3.00 10.50 30 / 300 11.20
39 / 300 10.10 34 / 300 10.80
30 / 3.00 10.70 39 / 300 10.20
19 / 3.00 11.50 40 / 300 9.80
40 / 150 5.60 30 / 300 11.20
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3.50
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.30
3.00
3.80
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50

Uetendorf

. Total
12.90 75.35
12.20 74.80
12.40 73.70
12.40 72.20
12.60 71.80
11.80 71.60
13.20 71.55
12.50 71.55
11.50 69.80
11.10 69.60
11.40 69.25
12.30 69.20
11.50 68.50
10.50 68.20
12.10 67.90
11.50 67.80
12.30 67.15
11.50 67.05

9.20 66.80
11.30 66.70
12.20 66.20
11.60 65.50

9.50 64.55
10.20 64.10
11.30 63.95
11.00 63.70
10.00 62.60
11.30 62.50

9.70 62.15
11.20 62.05
11.30 61.95
10.40 61.80
10.30 61.55

8.90 61.55
10.20 60.70

9.60 60.70

9.40 58.30

9.90 56.80

8.80 54.90

8.50 53.10
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Baumgartner
Eichenberger
Buchli
Ludwig
Heidelberger
Egger
Vouilloz
Dimitijevic
Klima
Remund
Toth

Meier
Schmid
Thossy
Weber
Lehmann
Zellweger
Jenny
Jenny

Burri
Aebersold
Fuchs

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name
* 1 Tchalabian
* 2 Grandin
* 3 Morel
* 4 Kenklies
* 5 Egger
* 6 Klay
* 7 Buser
* 7 Dupuis
9 Gobet
10 Gross
11 Lehmann
12 Zellweger
13 Fasel

Programm 1

Vorname Jg Verein
Yannic 2001 BTV Bern
Felix 2001 BTV Bern
Andri 2001 BTV Bern
Hendrik 1999 FSG Chernex
Marc 2002 TV Rumlang
Tobias 2001 TSV Gurmels
Robin 2000 FSG Montreux
David 1999 TV Thun

Tim 2002 BTV Bern
Tinet 2001 BTV Bern
Raphael 1997 TV Steffisburg
Jonas 2001 TV Thun

Jens 2000 TV Rumlang
Luca 1996 TSV Gurmels
Livio 2001 TV Steffisburg
Manuel 2001 TV Thun
Frederic 2002 TV Thun
Flavio 2001 TV Wiunnewil
Emanuel 1999 TV Wiunnewil
Dominique 1998 TSV Gurmels
Nicholas 1998 TV Steffisburg
Cedric 2000 TSV Gurmels

Programm 2

Vorname Jg Verein

Erich 2000 BTV Bern
Sylvain 1999 FSG Montreux
Vincent 1999 GASF

Théo 2000 FSG Montreux
Adrian 1996 TSV Gurmels
Yves 1997 TSV Gurmels
Yani 2000 La Chx-de-Fds-Anc.
Joél Pascal 1997 BTV Bern
Fabian 1999 TV Wiunnewil
Julien 1999 TV Wiunnewil
Nick 1997 TV Thun
Fabrice 1997 TV Thun
Michael 1998 TV Wiunnewil
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4.30
4.00
4.30
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.00
4.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.00
3.30
3.00
3.30
3.30
3.00
3.50
3.30
2.80

4.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.50
3.00
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.50
1.80

12.80
12.10
12.90
12.20
11.70
11.20
12.10
11.10
10.70
12.10
10.70
11.20
10.10
9.80
10.50
9.80
8.90
9.30
9.50
7.90
9.10
8.80

13.60
11.20
10.50
10.60
9.20
7.90
10.10
8.90
6.60
5.70
5.70
5.00
7.40
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11
10
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4.00
3.90
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.20
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50

12.85
12.90
12.40
12.60
10.80
12.40
11.70
11.80
11.50
11.10
11.70
11.70
9.80
8.75
9.35
10.85
9.45
6.05
7.55
6.45
7.70
5.85

11.95
11.65
11.70
11.55
8.10
8.25
5.00
9.45
6.45
7.05
10.50
9.15
5.50
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13.45
12.90
13.10
11.70
13.50
12.75
12.30
12.10
12.00
12.80
11.30
10.20
10.50
10.90
10.20
10.00
10.15

9.80

9.80
10.30

9.50

9.20
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Legende: Geraterang / A-Note End-Note

3.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.80
2.00
2.50

12.25
11.50
11.05
11.55
9.20
10.90
11.40
10.60
9.70
9.30
9.80
8.20
8.00

i s L LB
3/ 415 12.05 1/ 400 13.40
1/ 400 12.10 2/ 380 12.90
5 / 4.00 11.60 4 | 350 12.30
1/ 340 12.10 3/ 330 12.50
4/ 300 11.80 7/ 330 11.80
8 / 3.00 11.00 5 / 330 12.00
15 / 3.75 10.05 9 / 330 11.60
8 / 350 11.00 13 / 3.00 10.80
14 / 3.00 10.10 6 / 3.00 11.90
22 /| 200 6.45 7/ 300 11.80
11 / 350 10.20 17 / 3.00 10.30
17 / 340 9.50 12 / 3.00 10.90
7/ 300 11.10 15 / 3.30 10.50
10 / 3.00 10.40 11 / 3.30 11.00
18 / 325 9.25 13 / 3.00 10.80
21/ 300 7.70 19 / 3.00 10.10
19 / 3.00 8.50 10 / 330 11.20
11 / 350 10.20 17 / 3.00 10.30
16 / 315 9.75 22 / 300 9.20
6 / 330 11.20 15 / 3.00 10.50
20 / 3.00 8.00 20 / 3.00 10.00
11 / 3.00 10.20 20 / 3.00 10.00
pi s L LB
3/ 425 11.85 2/ 3.00 12.00
1/ 350 12.20 5/ 3.00 11.20
1/ 350 12.20 4/ 350 11.70
5/ 325 11.35 3/ 330 11.80
4 | 325 11.75 1/ 380 12.10
9/ 325 9.65 5/ 3.00 11.20
6 / 325 10.95 9 / 250 10.50
8 / 300 9.70 8 / 3.00 10.60
7 | 350 10.70 10 / 250 10.10
9/ 325 9.65 7 [ 280 10.90
11 / 175 6.15 11 / 250 9.60
13 / 175 5.65 12 / 250 9.20
12 / 175 6.00 13 / 200 8.70
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3.80
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

4.00
3.50
4.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.00
3.30
3.00

Uetendorf

\ Total
13.40 77.95
13.00 75.90
12.90 75.20
12.30 73.40
12.40 72.00
11.60 70.95
12.50 70.25
11.30 68.10
11.60 67.80
12.50 66.75
11.70 65.90
10.60 64.10
10.70 62.70
11.70 62.55
12.10 62.20
11.00 59.45
9.00 57.20
11.40 57.05
10.80 56.60
9.90 56.25
9.90 54.20
8.50 52.55
A Total
12.90 74.55
12.30 70.05
12.70 69.85
10.60 67.45
10.60 60.95
11.40 59.30
10.70 58.65
9.40 58.65
10.60 54.15
10.60 53.20
8.50 50.25
10.00 47.20
9.70 45.30
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Name
Mermod
Frick
Haueter
Bielmann
Schafer

Name

Grossrieder

Name
Haueter
Zaugg
Demartini
Klima

Name
Thomi
Loher
Brechbuhl
Mulhauser

Name
Dufaux
Sommer
Grandin
Moser
Meylan

Vorname
Marius
Melchior
Joél
Cedric
Sven

Vorname

Stefan

Vorname
Cedric
Michael
David
Sascha

Vorname
lvan
Jérome
Remo
Nicolas

Vorname
Damien
Florian
Julien
Manuel
Ludovic

Programm 3
Jg Verein
1999 TV Oberdiessbach
1998 GASF Romont
1997 BTV Bern
1996 TV Winnewil
1996 TV Winnewil
Programm 4
Jg Verein
1995 TV Winnewil

Programm 5

Jg Verein
1994 BTV Bern
1995 TV Signau
1994  FSG Montreux
1991 BTV Bern

Programm 6

Jg Verein
1994 TV Oberdiessbach
1994 STV Kriessern
1992 TV Thun
1994 TV Winnewil

Offenes Programm

Jg
1995
1992
1996
1992
1996

Verein

FSG Chernex
TSV Gurmels
FSG Montreux
TV Wiunnewil
FSG Chernex

a ow A~ NP

AW N P

w N RPN

A NN P

e @ Y>x L)L T

- - - - -

— - - — — - - —

- - - - -

3.50
3.80
2.50
150
1.00

2.50

3.80
3.60
3.70
3.30

4.10
4.60
4.30
4.20

3.30
2.50
2.20
0.00
2.10

11.20
10.10
7.30
8.00
6.50

9.40

12.30
12.20
11.80
11.40

12.40
13.10
13.00
12.80

11.80
11.10
11.10
0.00
6.90
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3.00
2.80
1.00
3.50
2.50

3.30

3.90
2.20
2.50
1.60

3.90
5.10
4.50
3.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.40
3.00

9.80
9.70
7.40
9.00
8.30

11.60

11.30
7.10
6.40
1.60

12.00
10.60
11.50
10.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.40
8.00
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Legende: Geraterang / A-Note End-Note
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2.50
1.80

4.20
3.80
4.30
3.40

1.90
2.00
1.70
1.80
1.70

10.55
9.50
8.00
9.40
9.50

9.50

10.30
11.10
11.40
11.20

11.30
12.60
12.00
11.90

10.80
9.70
8.60
9.60

10.60
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3.50
3.50
3.00
150
1.75

1.00

4.60
4.00
3.80
3.00

4.60
5.40
3.80
4.60

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

11.10
11.40
11.20
6.15
6.45

5.25

12.70
12.90
12.80
12.40

14.10
13.20
12.20
13.80

12.40
12.00
11.90
12.00
10.90
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4.00
2.50
3.00
2.00
2.50

2.50

3.10
2.80
2.90
2.20

4.50
4.30
4.50
3.60

2.20
1.80
2.30
2.40
0.00

12.50
10.40
10.60
7.80
9.00

11.10

11.70
10.30
11.10
11.20

13.40
13.10
13.00
12.40

10.70
10.10
9.30
9.70
0.00
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3.80

3.00
2.50
2.00
2.00

0.00

2.90
1.70
1.80
1.60

4.10
4.00
3.70
3.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

10.60
10.60
10.50

3.90

13.20
10.60
10.80
10.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Uetendorf

Total

68.05
62.50
54.20
49.90
49.25

46.85

68.90
64.20
64.00
51.70

76.40
73.20
72.50
72.20

45.70
42.90
40.90
36.70
36.40
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